Unidrive 6
Free Standing
Fully Engineered AC Drives
90kW to 675kW (150hp to 1000hp)
380 to 690V 3 phase
w w w . c o n t r o l t e c h n i q u e s . c o m 2
Unidrive SP Free Standing
Unidrive SP Free Standing is a range of compact AC

w w w . c o n t r o l t e c h n i q u e s . c o m6
Size 6 & 7 Free Standing drives
Unidrive SP Free Standing order codes
Size 8 & 9 Free Standing drives
Power range
8 -  Size 8
9 -  Size 9
Current rating step
Voltage range
4 -  380 - 480V
6 -  500 - 690V
Free Standing configuration
1 -  Dynamic brake control [7]
3 -  No dynamic brake control
Input pulse number
  6 Pulse (Default)
-P12 -  12 Pulse (Available without incomer
options only)
Enclosure rating
  IP21 (Default)
-E23 -  IP23 [8]
Input Fuses
  None supplied (Default)
-F1 -  Ferraz DIN 80 (Factory fitted)
Disconnect [6]
-D1 -  Switch disconnector
Power range
6 -  Size 6
7 -  Size 7
Current rating step
Voltage range
4 -  380 - 480V
6 -  500 - 690V
Free Standing configuration
1 -  Dynamic brake control [7]
3 -  No dynamic brake control Enclosure rating
  IP21 (Default)
-E23 -  IP23 [8]
Plinth/base
  100mm (Default)
-B1 -  200mm
Plinth/base
  100mm (Default)
-B1 -  200mm
Disconnect [5] [6]
  None supplied
-D1 -  Switch disconnector
SP    6    4    1    1    -E23    -F1    -D1    -B1
Drive order code SP    8    4    1    1    -P12    -E23    -F1    -B1
IN    8    4    X    1        -E23    -D1    -B1
Incomer (switch disconnector)
order code
Input Fuses
  None supplied (Default)
-F1 -  Ferraz DIN 80 (Factory fitted)
w w w . c o n t r o l t e c h n i q u e s . c o m 7
Unidrive SP Free Standing cable data and specifications
Cable entry and exit
Drive
Drive Only Drive with optional disconnector
Cable Entry Cable Exit Cable Entry Cable Exit
SP6 Bottom Bottom Top Bottom
SP7 Bottom Bottom Top Bottom
SP8 Bottom Bottom Top or Bottom Bottom
SP9 Bottom Bottom Top or Bottom Bottom
For other cable entry/exit schemes, contact your supplier.
Cable installation accessories (Size 8 and 9 drives with disconnector only)